Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Butler - (520899) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:38.32
5:39.52
5:41.46
5:56.62
6:04.79
6:04.79
6:12.53
6:28.27
6:35.04
6:42.93
7:00.75
7:04.23

7:08.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:38.32
5:39.52
5:41.46
5:56.62
6:04.79
6:04.79
6:12.53
6:35.04
6:42.93

6:28.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
330
325
285
266
266
250
221
210
197
173
169
164

WA Pts

334
330
325
285
266
266
250
210
197
221

Round

Round

F

Date

13/04/14
04/11/13
11/03/13
27/09/12
01/03/12
25/03/12
16/01/12
23/10/10
12/03/11
21/11/10
06/12/09
14/03/10
08/11/09

Date

13/04/14
04/11/13
11/03/13
27/09/12
25/03/12
01/03/12
16/01/12
12/03/11
21/11/10
23/10/10

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Championship

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Staines Club Championships

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Staines SC Club Champs

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Championship

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Staines Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Venue

Southbury
Staines
Enfield
Spelthorne
Enfield
Enfield
Staines
Enfield
Enfield
Staines
Guildford
Enfield

Spelthorne

Venue

Southbury
Staines
Enfield
Spelthorne
Enfield
Enfield
Staines
Enfield
Staines

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

7:04.23 169 F 14/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2
7:00.75 173 06/12/09 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Staines 2
7:08.28 164 08/11/09 Staines SC Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



