## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Butler - (520899) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:38.32	334	F	13/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
5:39.52	330	F	04/11/13	Staines SC Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
5:41.46	325	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
5:56.62	285	F	27/09/12	Staines Club Championship	Spelthorne	Staines	4
6:04.79	266	F	01/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:04.79	266	F	25/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:12.53	250		16/01/12	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
6:28.27	221	F	23/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	4
6:35.04	210	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
6:42.93	197		21/11/10	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines	4
7:00.75	173		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
7:04.23	169	F	14/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
7:08.28	164		08/11/09	Staines SC Club Champs	Spelthorne	Staines	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:38.32	334	F	13/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
5:39.52	330	F	04/11/13	Staines SC Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
5:41.46	325	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
5:56.62	285	F	27/09/12	Staines Club Championship	Spelthorne	Staines	4
6:04.79	266	F	25/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:04.79	266	F	01/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:12.53	250		16/01/12	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
6:35.04	210	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
6:42.93	197		21/11/10	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines	4
6:28.27 yright 2024	221 4	F	23/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Staines Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
7:04.23	169	F	14/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
7:00.75	173		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
7:08.28	164		08/11/09	Staines SC Club Champs	Spelthorne	Staines	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS